36 Braehead Road, Pittenweem,

Fife, KY10 2LZ
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This delightful, beautifully renovated and refurbished semi detached
property, with fine sea views, is enviably located in the desirable East
Neuk village of Pittenweem.

The accommodation has been upgraded to a high specification and
now benefits from a spacious bright entrance hall with tiled flooring
and large shelved under stairs storage cupboard, an elegant sitting
room with an attractive multi fuel stove and stripped wood flooring,
luxury fitted breakfasting kitchen with tiled flooring and integrated
oven, hob, hood, dishwasher and microwave, newly installed shower
room and en suite wet room, to the fresh décor throughout. Presented
in walk-in condition the bright accommodation comprises entrance hall,
sitting room, dining kitchen, three double bedrooms, one with en suite
wet room, and shower room. The property also benefits from double
glazing and gas central heating.

The property would make a special private house or could be utilised
for its investment potential through holiday lets.

36 Braehead Road, Pittenweem, Fife, KY10 2LZ

Room Dimensions

Sitting Room 3.90m x 4.38m 12'10" x 144"
Dining Kitchen 3.84m x 2.72m 127" x 8'11"
Bedroom 1 3.11m x 3.33m 102" x 10'11”
Bedroom 2 3.19m x 4.38m 106" x 14'4”
Bedroom 3 2.75m x 3.88m 90" x 12'9"”
En-Suite Wet Room 0.99m x 1.58m 33" x 52"
Shower Room 2.03m x 1.66m 6’8" x 5'5”
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Thorntons'’

Anstruther: 1 St. Andrews Road, Anstruther, Fife KY10 3HA
Tel 01333 310481 Fax 01334 476366
E: anstruther@thorntons-law.co.uk
Arbroath: Tel 01241 876633 E: arbroath@thorntons-law.co.uk
Cupar: Tel 01334 656564 E: cupar@thorntons-law.co.uk
Dundee: Tel 01382 200099 E: dundee@thorntons-law.co.uk
Forfar: Tel 01307 466886 E: forfar@thorntons-law.co.uk
Perth: Tel 01738 443456 E
E

St Andrews: Tel 01334 474200

: perth@thorntons-law.co.uk

: standrews@thorntons-law.co.uk

thorntons-property.co.uk
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Thorntons is a trading name of Thorntons Law LLP.

Note: While Thorntons make every effort to ensure that all particulars are correct, no guarantee is given and any potential
purchasers should satisfy themselves as to the accuracy of all information.

Floor plans or maps reproduced within this schedule are not to scale, and are designed to be indicative only of the layout
and location of the property advertised.




